
INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

60 METRES MEN - HEPTATHLON

HEAT 1/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 7.18 819
2 Ismael González ESP 84 7.21 809
3 Julien Choffart FRA 78 7.25 796

60 METRES MEN - HEPTATHLON

3 Julien Choffart FRA 78 7.25 796
4 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 7.29 782
5 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 7.38 752

HEAT 2/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Richard Reeks GBR 85 7 19 8161 Richard Reeks GBR 85 7.19 816
2 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 7.20 813
3 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 7.27 789
4 Frans Boumans NED 87 7.28 785
5 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 7.43 736

HEAT 3/4HEAT 3/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Franck Logel FRA 85 7.10 847
2 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 7.17 823
3 Agustín Félix ESP 79 7.19 816
4 Francis Baker GBR 87 7.19 816
5 Adriaan Saman NED 83 7 39 7495 Adriaan Saman NED 83 7.39 749

HEAT 4/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Pavel Baar CZE 84 6.92 911
2 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 7.05 865
3 G l Q i FRA 87 7 11 8443 Gael Querin FRA 87 7.11 844
4 Eugene Martineau NED 80 7.15 830
5 Óscar González ESP 76 7.26 792



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

Rk Name Cty YOB 1 2 3 BP Points
1 Gael Querin FRA 87 7,08 7,00 7,21 7,21 864
2 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 7,05 7,20 6,82 7,20 862
3 F k L l FRA 85 7 05 7 18 7 14 7 18 857

LONG JUMP MEN - HEPTATHLON

3 Franck Logel FRA 85 7,05 7,18 7,14 7,18 857
4 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 6,80 7,09 x 7,09 835
5 Eugene Martineau NED 80 6,83 7,08 6,93 7,08 833
6 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 4,85 7,06 7,07 7,07 830
7 Óscar González ESP 76 6,95 7,01 7,04 7,04 823
8 Francis Baker GBR 87 x 6,83 6,98 6,98 809
9 P l B CZE 84 6 97 6 93 6 91 6 97 8079 Pavel Baar CZE 84 6,97 6,93 6,91 6,97 807
10 Julien Choffart FRA 78 6,88 6,96 6,70 6,96 804
11 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 6,94 6,89 6,91 6,94 799
12 Richard Reeks GBR 85 x 6,82 6,87 6,87 783
13 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 6,78 x x 6,78 762
14 Ismael González ESP 84 6,74 6,75 6,75 6,75 755
15 Frans Boumans NED 87 6,51 4,82 6,71 6,71 746
16 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 6,70 6,57 6,39 6,70 743
17 Adriaan Saman NED 83 6,62 x 6,65 6,65 732
18 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 6,48 6,22 x 6,48 693
19 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 6,36 - - 6,36 666
20 Agustín Félix ESP 79 x x x x 0



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

SHOT PUT MEN - HEPTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1 2 3 BP Points
1 Ismael González ESP 84 12,79 13,84 14,49 14,49 758
2 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 13,55 14,28 X 14,28 745
3 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 13,67 13,71 13,84 13,84 719
4 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 13,80 X 12,97 13,80 716
5 Agustín Félix ESP 79 13,26 13,79 X 13,79 715
6 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 13,26 X 13,51 13,51 698
7 Julien Choffart FRA 78 13,38 12,08 X 13,38 690
8 Pavel Baar CZE 84 11,29 12,02 13,34 13,34 688
9 Eugene Martineau NED 80 13,33 13,13 13,19 13,33 687
10 Franck Logel FRA 85 12,88 X 12,37 12,88 660
11 Óscar González ESP 76 12,82 12,79 12,61 12,82 656
12 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 12,80 12,16 12,55 12,80 655
13 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 12,51 X 12,66 12,66 647
14 Adriaan Saman NED 83 12,00 12,59 12,39 12,59 642
15 Gael Querin FRA 87 11,74 11,42 12,51 12,51 637
16 Frans Boumans NED 87 X 12,22 12,08 12,22 620
17 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 11,60 12,05 11,85 12,05 609, , , ,
18 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 11,42 12,00 11,76 12,00 606
19 Francis Baker GBR 87 11,43 11,67 X 11,67 586
20 Richard Reeks GBR 85 11,58 11,29 11,47 11,58 581



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

HIGH JUMP MEN Gr. A - HEPTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1,74 1,77 1,80 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 Result Points
1 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 - - o o o o o xo xo xxx 1,98 785
2 Francis Baker GBR 87 o - - - o o o o xxx 1,95 758
3 Franck Logel FRA 85 - - - o xo o o o xxx 1,95 758
4 Adriaan Saman NED 83 o xo xxo o xxx 1 95 7584 Adriaan Saman NED 83 - - - o - xo xxo o xxx 1,95 758
5 Pavel Baar CZE 84 - - - - o o o xo xxx 1,95 758
6 Frans Boumans NED 87 - o o xo o xo o xxo xxx 1,95 758
6 Gael Querin FRA 87 - - o - o o xxo xxo xxx 1,95 758
8 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 - - o - o o xxx 1 89 7058 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 - - o - o o xxx 1,89 705
9 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 - - o - xo xxo xxx 1,89 705
10 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 - xxo - o xo xxx 1,86 679

HIGH JUMP MEN Gr. B - HEPTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1,83 1,86 1,89 1,92 1,95 1,98 2,01 2,04 2,07 2,10 Result Points
1 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 - - - o - o o o o xxx 2,07 868
2 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 - o - o xo xxo o xo o xxx 2,07 868
3 Agustín Félix ESP 79 o o xxo xxx 1 98 785

HIGH JUMP MEN Gr. B  HEPTATHLON

3 Agustín Félix ESP 79 - o - o - xxo xxx 1,98 785
3 Eugene Martineau NED 80 o o o o o xxo x-- 1,98 785
5 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 - o o o o xxx 1,95 758
6 Richard Reeks GBR 85 - o o o xxo xxx 1,95 758
7 Julien Choffart FRA 78 - o o xxo xxo xxx 1 95 7587 Julien Choffart FRA 78 - o o xxo xxo xxx 1,95 758
8 Ismael González ESP 84 - o xo o xxx 1,92 731
9 Óscar González ESP 76 xo - xo - xxx 1,89 705
10 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 - o - xxx 1,86 679



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

60 METRES HURDLES MEN - HEPTATHLON

HEAT 1/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Julien Choffart FRA 78 8.41 881
2 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 8.43 877
3 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 8.72 809

60 METRES HURDLES MEN - HEPTATHLON

3 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 8.72 809
4 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 8.77 797
5 Adriaan Saman NED 83 8.95 757

HEAT 2/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Franck Logel FRA 85 8 25 9201 Franck Logel FRA 85 8.25 920
2 Francis Baker GBR 85 8.41 881
2 Ismael González ESP 84 8.41 881
4 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 8.57 843
5 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 8.92 764

HEAT 3/4HEAT 3/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Richard Reeks GBR 85 8.31 905
2 Agustín Félix ESP 79 8.42 879
3 Pavel Baar CZE 84 8.47 867
4 Frans Boumans NED 87 8.56 846
5 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 dnf 05 Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 dnf 0

HEAT 4/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 8.09 959
2 Gael Querin FRA 87 8.14 947
3 Ó  G ál ESP 76 8 21 9303 Óscar González ESP 76 8.21 930
4 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 8.21 930
5 Eugene Martineau NED 80 8.27 915



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

Rk Name Cty YOB 3,70 3,80 3,90 4,00 4,10 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,50 4,60 4,70 4,80 4,90 5,00 5,10 5,20 Result Points
1 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 - - - - - - - - - o - xo - o xxx 5,00 910

POLE VAULT MEN - HEPTATHLON

2 Franck Logel FRA 85 - - - - - - - - xo - o - xo o xxx 5,00 910
3 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 - - - - - - - - - xo - xo o xxx 4,90 880
4 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 - - - o - o - o - x o xxo xxx 4,80 849
5 Gael Querin FRA 87 - - - - - - xo - o xo o xxx 4,70 819
6 I l G ál ESP 84 4 60 7906 Ismael González ESP 84 - - - - - - - o - o xxx 4,60 790
6 Ludo Van der Plaat NED 83 - - - - - - - o - o - xx- 4,60 790
8 Óscar González ESP 76 - - - xo - o - o o xxx 4,50 760
9 Agustín Félix ESP 79 - - - - - - - - xxo - - xxx 4,50 760
10 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 o o xo o xxo xxx 4 50 76010 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 - - - o - o xo o xxo xxx 4,50 760
11 Julien Choffart FRA 78 - - - - - - o o xxx 4,40 731
12 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 - - - o - xo o xo xxx 4,40 731
13 Adriaan Saman NED 83 - - - xo - - o - xxx 4,30 702
14 Richard Reeks GBR 85 - o - o - xo xo xxx 4 30 70214 Richard Reeks GBR 85 - o - o - xo xo xxx 4,30 702
15 Frans Boumans NED 87 - - x - o o xxo xxx 4,30 702
16 Pavel Baar CZE 84 - - - - - o - xxx 4,20 673
16 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 - - - - - o - xxx 4,20 673
18 Francis Baker GBR 87 xo - - xo - xo xxx 4,20 67318 Francis Baker GBR 87 xo xo xo xxx 4,20 673

Eugene Martineau NED 80 DNS
Nadir El Fassi FRA 83 DNS



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NEDESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

1.000 METRES MEN - HEPTATHLON

HEAT 1/2
Rk Name Cty YOB Result. Points
1 Álvaro Contreras ESP 82 2:39.63 878
2 Benjamin Hazell GBR 84 2:40.80 865
3 Frans Boumans NED 87 2:46.41 804
4 Adriaan Saman NED 83 2:48.06 7864 Adriaan Saman NED 83 2:48.06 786
5 Adam Nejedly CZE 88 2:48.22 784
6 Francis Baker FRA 87 2:49.81 768
7 Richard Reeks GBR 85 2:49.87 767
8 Ludo Van Der Plaat NED 83 2:58.67 677

Agustín Félix ESP 79 dnf 0

HEAT 2/2
Rk Name Cty YOB Result. Points
1 Gael Querin FRA 87 2:37.14 905
2 Franck Logel FRA 85 2:39.97 874
3 Óscar González ESP 76 2:45.00 819
4 Pavel Baar CZE 84 2:47 51 7924 Pavel Baar CZE 84 2:47.51 792
5 Julien Choffart FRA 12 2:47.62 791
6 Kevin Sempers GBR 85 2:49.82 767
7 Ismael González ESP 84 2:52.61 738
8 Frantisek Stanek CZE 87 2:58.37 680
9 Adam Pasiak CZE 90 3:15.33 522



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

HEPTATHLON - INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
Zaragoza (Spain) - 31st January-1st February 2009

TOTAL 
Rk Name CTY DOB POINTS Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points
1 FRANCK LOGEL FRA 08/01/1985 5.826 7.10 847 7,18 857 12,88 660 1,95 758 8.25 920 5,00 910 2:39.97 874
2 GAËL QUERIN FRA 26/06/1987 5.774 7.11 844 7,21 864 12,51 637 1,95 758 8.14 947 4,70 819 2:37.14 905
3 KEVIN SEMPERS GBR 24/11/1985 5.676 7.05 865 6,78 762 12,00 606 2,07 868 8.09 959 4,80 849 2:49.82 767
4 PAVEL BAAR CZE 18/04/1984 5.496 6.92 911 6,97 807 13,34 688 1,95 758 8.47 867 4,20 673 2:47.51 792
5 OSCAR GONZÁLEZ ESP 08/08/1976 5.485 7.26 792 7,04 823 12,82 656 1,89 705 8.21 930 4,50 760 2:45.00 819

60m h PV 1000m60m LJ SP HJ

5 OSC GO S 08/08/ 976 5 85 7 6 79 7,0 8 3 ,8 656 ,89 705 8 930 ,50 760 5 00 8 9
6 ISMAEL GONZÁLEZ ESP 29/09/1984 5.462 7.21 809 6,75 755 14,49 758 1,92 731 8.41 881 4,60 790 2:52.61 738
7 ALVARO CONTRERAS ESP 27/01/1982 5.454 7.43 736 7,09 835 12,80 655 2,07 868 8.72 809 4,20 673 2:39.63 878
8 JULIEN CHOFFART FRA 05/11/1978 5.451 7.25 796 6,96 804 13,38 690 1,95 758 8.41 881 4,40 731 2:47.62 791
9 BENJAMIN HAZELL GBR 01/10/1984 5.419 7.29 782 6,70 743 13,80 716 1,89 705 8.43 877 4,40 731 2:40.80 865
10 ADAM NEJEDLY CZE 03/02/1988 5.388 7.27 789 6,94 799 12,66 647 1,86 679 8.21 930 4,50 760 2:48.22 784
11 RICHARD REEKS GBR 06/12/1985 5.312 7.19 816 6,87 783 11,58 581 1,95 758 8.31 905 4,30 702 2:49.87 767
12 FRANTISEK STANEK CZE 11/01/1987 5.306 7.38 752 6,48 693 13,84 719 1,98 785 8.77 797 4,90 880 2:58.37 680
13 FRANCIS BAKER GBR 22/09/1987 5.291 7.19 816 6,98 809 11,67 586 1,95 758 8.41 881 4,20 673 2:49.81 768
14 FRANS BOUMANS NED 08/01/1987 5.261 7.28 785 6,71 746 12,22 620 1,95 758 8.56 846 4,30 702 2:46.41 804
15 LUDO VAN DER PLAAT NED 03/07/1983 5.245 7.18 819 6,36 666 14,28 745 1,89 705 8.57 843 4,60 790 2:58.67 677
16 ADAM PASIAK CZE 18/07/1990 5.169 7.17 823 7,20 862 12,05 609 1,86 679 8.92 764 5,00 910 3:15.33 522
17 ADRIAAN SAMAN NED 12/10/1983 5.126 7.39 749 6,65 732 12,59 642 1,95 758 8.95 757 4,30 702 2:48.06 786
18 AGUSTÍN FÉLIX ESP 14/03/1979 3.955 7.19 816 nm 0 13,79 715 1,98 785 8.42 879 4,50 760 dnf 0

EUGENE MARTINEAU NED 14/05/1980 7.15 830 7,08 833 13,33 687 1,98 785 8.27 915 dns 0
NADIR EL FASSI FRA 23/09/1983 7.20 813 7,07 830 13,51 698 1,95 758 dnf 0 dns 0

TEAMS STANDINGS
1 FRANCE 17.051
2 GREAT BRITAIN 16.407
3 SPAIN 16.401 MOST VALUABLE ATHLETE: KEVIN SEMPERS (GBR) - 959 points (60m hurdles)
4 CZECH REPUBLIC 16.190
5 NETHERLANDS 15.632



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

60 METRES HURDLES WOMEN - PENTATHLON

HEAT 1/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Cristina Bárcena ESP 83 8.66 982
2 Babs Egbers NED 88 8.77 959
3 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 8.98 914

60 METRES HURDLES WOMEN - PENTATHLON

3 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 8.98 914
4 Grace Clements GBR 84 8.99 912
5 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA 86 9.16 877

HEAT 2/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 8 63 9891 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 8.63 989
2 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 8.73 967
3 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 8.89 933
4 Nadine Broersen NED 90 8.92 927
5 Eliska Klucinova CZE 88 9.05 900

HEAT 3/4HEAT 3/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Jana Koresova CZE 81 8.42 1035
2 Ana Capdevila ESP 81 8.67 980
3 Jassmina Omrani FRA 88 8.79 954
4 Suzanne De Sevren NED 89 8.89 933
5 Catherine Holds orth GBR 86 dnf 05 Catherine Holdsworth GBR 86 dnf 0

HEAT 4/4
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 8.42 1035
2 Antoinette Nana Djimou FRA 85 8.42 1035
3 M í  P i d ESP 77 8 57 10023 María Peinado ESP 77 8.57 1002
4 Louise Hazel GBR 85 8.62 991
5 Remona Fransen NED 85 8.82 948



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NEDESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

HIGH JUMP WOMEN Gr. A - PENTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1,45 1,48 1,51 1,54 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,72 Result Points
1 Babs Egbers NED 88 - - - - - xxo o xxo o xxx 1,69 842
2 Nadine Broersen NED 90 - - - - - o o xxo xo xxx 1,69 842
3 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 - - - o o o o o xxx 1,66 8063 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 o o o o o xxx 1,66 806
4 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA 86 - - - o - o o xo xxx 1,66 806
5 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 - - - o o xo o xxx 1,63 771
6 Ana Capdevila ESP 81 - - - o o o xo xxx 1,63 771
7 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 - - o o xxo o xxx 1,60 736j
8 Suzanne De Sevren NED 89 - - xxo o xxo o xxx 1,60 736
9 Louise Hazel GBR 85 - - - xo o xo xxx 1,60 736
10 Catherine Holdsworth GBR 86 - - o o xo xxx 1,57 701

HIGH JUMP WOMEN G  B  PENTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1,51 1,54 1,57 1,60 1,63 1,66 1,69 1,72 1,75 1,78 1,81 Result Points
1 Eliska Klucinova CZE 88 - - - - o o o o xxo xo xxx 1,78 953
2 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 - - - - o o o o xo xxo xxx 1,78 953

HIGH JUMP WOMEN Gr. B - PENTATHLON

,
3 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 - - - o o o o o xo xxx 1,75 916
4 Remona Fransen NED 85 - - - - - o o xo xo xxx 1,75 916
5 Cristina Bárcena ESP 83 - o - o o o o o xxx 1,72 879
5 Grace Clements GBR 84 - - - o o o o o xxx 1,72 879
7 Jana Koresova CZE 81 - - o o o o o xxx 1,69 842
8 Jassmina Omrani FRA 88 - - - o o o xxx 1,66 806
9 Antoinette Nana Djimou FRA 85 - - - - o xo xxx 1,66 806
10 María Peinado ESP 77 o o o xo xxx 1,60 736



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP CZE FRA GBR NEDESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

SHOT PUT WOMEN - PENTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1 2 3 Result Points
1 Antoinette Nana Djimou FRA 85 11,46 13,29 12,23 13,29 747
2 Jassmina Omrani FRA 88 12,80 13,09 12,27 13,09 733
3 Remona Fransen NED 85 12,11 12,77 x 12,77 712
4 Eliska Klucinova CZE 88 12,63 12,21 x 12,63 703

SHOT PUT WOMEN  PENTATHLON

5 María Peinado ESP 77 12,25 12,51 12,54 12,54 697
6 Cristina Bárcena ESP 83 x 12,23 10,69 12,23 676
7 Babs Egbers NED 88 11,83 12,17 11,95 12,17 672
8 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 11,77 11,99 11,51 11,99 660
9 Nadine Broersen NED 90 11,63 10,68 11,67 11,67 639
10 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 11,65 x 10,60 11,65 638, , ,
11 Catherine Holdsworth GBR 86 11,06 10,76 11,54 11,54 631
12 Suzanne De Sevren NED 89 9,58 11,21 11,47 11,47 626
13 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 10,97 11,38 10,90 11,38 620
14 Louise Hazel GBR 85 x x 11,33 11,33 617
15 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 10,81 11,17 10,66 11,17 606
16 Ana Capdevila ESP 81 10,75 10,68 10,32 10,75 57916 Ana Capdevila ESP 81 10,75 10,68 10,32 10,75 579
17 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 10,10 10,55 10,31 10,55 566
18 Jana Koresova CZE 81 9,59 10,10 9,89 10,10 536
19 Grace Clements GBR 84 x 9,56 8,91 9,56 501
20 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA 86 8,72 8,82 9,07 9,07 469



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP CZE FRA GBR NEDESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

LONG JUMP WOMEN - PENTATHLON

Rk Name Cty YOB 1 2 3 Result. Points
1 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 6,28 6,43 6,46 6,46 994
2 Antoinette Nana Djimou FRA 85 6,11 5,93 6,07 6,11 883
3 Jana Koresova CZE 81 5,95 5,73 x 5,95 834
4 Eliska Klucinova CZE 88 5,90 5,93 5,84 5,93 828

LONG JUMP WOMEN  PENTATHLON

5 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 5,91 x 5,92 5,92 825
6 María Peinado ESP 77 5,80 x 5,92 5,92 825
7 Cristina Bárcena ESP 83 5,65 5,79 5,69 5,79 786
8 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA 86 5,79 - - 5,79 786
9 Grace Clements GBR 84 x 5,55 5,73 5,73 768
10 Jassmina Omrani FRA 88 x 5,72 x 5,72 765, ,
11 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 x 5,71 5,57 5,71 762
12 Ana Capdevila ESP 81 5,70 x 5,58 5,70 759
13 Catherine Holdsworth GBR 86 5,60 5,63 5,69 5,69 756
14 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 5,65 - 5,44 5,65 744
15 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 x 5,54 5,46 5,54 712
16 Remona Fransen NED 85 5,43 5,42 5,54 5,54 71216 Remona Fransen NED 85 5,43 5,42 5,54 5,54 712
17 Nadine Broersen NED 90 5,20 5,49 x 5,49 697
18 Babs Egbers NED 88 5,48 - - 5,48 694
19 Suzanne De Sevren NED 89 3,84 x x 3,84 272

Louise Hazel GBR 85  DNS 0



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NEDESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

Zaragoza, Spain - 31 January/1 February

800 METRES MEN - PENTATHLON

HEAT 1/3
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Marine Vialle Taverne FRA 86 2:12.98 921
2 Grace Clements GBR 84 2:19.84 826
3 Suzanne De Sevren NED 89 2:24.08 769
4 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 2:25.07 7564 Anouck Lejeune FRA 85 2:25.07 756
5 Catherine Holdsworth GBR 86 2:29.17 703

Ana Capdevila ESP 81 dnf 0

HEAT 2/3
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Jana Koresova CZE 81 2:17.04 8641 Jana Koresova CZE 81 2:17.04 864
2 Bárbara Hernando ESP 88 2:17.64 856
3 María Peinado ESP 77 2:18.29 847
4 Jassmina Omrani FRA 88 2:28.93 706
5 Lucy Boggis GBR 89 2:30.35 688
6 Babs Egbers NED 88 2:31.52 674
7 Nadine Broersen NED 90 2:32 46 6627 Nadine Broersen NED 90 2:32.46 662

HEAT 3/3
Rk Name Cty YOB Perf. Points
1 Cristina Bárcena ESP 83 2:21.74 800
2 Antoinette Nana Djimou FRA 85 2:23.89 771
3 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 2:24 63 7623 Denisa Rosolova CZE 86 2:24.63 762
4 Remona Fransen NED 85 2:26.56 737
5 Katerina Konvalinkova CZE 86 2:27.09 730
6 Eliska Klucinova CZE 88 2:32.58 661



INTERNATIONAL INDOOR MATCH COMBINED EVENTS 2009
ESP-CZE-FRA-GBR-NED

PENTATHLON - INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
Zaragoza (Spain) - 31st January-1st February 2009

TOTAL 
Rk Name CTY DOB POINTS Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points Res. Points
1 DENISA ROSOLOVA CZE 21/08/1986 4.367 8.42 1035 1,75 916 11,99 660 6,46 994 2:24.63 762
2 ANTOINETTE NANA DJIMOU FRA 02/08/1985 4.242 8.42 1035 1,66 806 13,29 747 6,11 883 2:23.89 771
3 CRISTINA BARCENA ESP 14/01/1983 4.123 8.66 982 1,72 879 12,23 676 5,79 786 2:21.74 800
4 JANA KORESOVA CZE 08/04/1981 4.111 8.42 1035 1,69 842 10,10 536 5,95 834 2:17.04 864
5 MARÍA PEINADO ESP 08/02/1977 4.107 8.57 1002 1,60 736 12,54 697 5,92 825 2:18.29 847
6 ELISKA KLUCINOVA CZE 14/04/1988 4 045 9 05 900 1 78 953 12 63 703 5 93 828 2 32 58 661

800m60m h HJ SP LJ

6 ELISKA KLUCINOVA CZE 14/04/1988 4.045 9.05 900 1,78 953 12,63 703 5,93 828 2:32.58 661
7 KATERINA KONVALINKOVA CZE 14/05/1986 4.042 8.98 914 1,78 953 11,38 620 5,92 825 2:27.09 730
8 REMONA FRANSEN NED 25/11/1985 4.025 8.82 948 1,75 916 12,77 712 5,54 712 2:26.56 737
9 BÁRBARA HERNANDO ESP 12/08/1988 3.966 8.63 989 1,63 771 11,65 638 5,54 712 2:17.64 856

10 JASSMINA OMRANI FRA 01/01/1988 3.964 8.79 954 1,66 806 13,09 733 5,72 765 2:28.93 706
11 GRACE CLEMENTS GBR 02/05/1984 3.886 8.99 912 1,72 879 9,56 501 5,73 768 2:19.84 826
12 MARINE VIALLE TAVERNE FRA 30/12/1986 3.859 9.16 877 1,66 806 9,07 469 5,79 786 2:12.98 921
13 BABS EGBERS NED 07/06/1988 3.841 8.77 959 1,69 842 12,17 672 5,48 694 2:31.52 674
14 LUCY BOGGIS GBR 27/01/1989 3.811 8.73 967 1,66 806 11,17 606 5,65 744 2:30.35 688
15 NADINE BROERSEN NED 29/04/1990 3.767 8.92 927 1,69 842 11,67 639 5,49 697 2:32.46 662
16 ANOUCK LEJEUNE FRA 23/10/1985 3.753 8.89 933 1,60 736 10,55 566 5,71 762 2:25.07 756
17 SUZANNE DE SEVREN JAQUET NED 14/06/1989 3.336 8.89 933 1,60 736 11,47 626 3,84 272 2:24.08 769
18 ANA CAPDEVILA ESP 05/09/1981 3.089 8.67 980 1,63 771 10,75 579 5,70 759 dnf 0
19 CATHERINE HOLDSWORTH GBR 03/01/1986 2.791 dnf 0 1,57 701 11,54 631 5,69 756 2:29.17 703

LOUISE HAZEL GBR 06/10/1985 8.62 991 1,60 736 11,33 617 dns 0

TEAMS STANDINGS
1 CZECH REPUBLIC 12.523
2 SPAIN 12.196 MOST VALUABLE ATHLETE: DENISA ROSOLOVA - 1035 points (60m hurdles)
3 FRANCE 12.065
4 NETHERLANDS 11.633
5 GREAT BRITAIN 10.488




